Specification

MLRF1010
/3]
MLRF3013 /32
/33

MLRF1812 /39

MLRFO603 /36 Rev A
MLRFO805 /37 Rev A
MLP5025 /367A
MLP5025-T /367A
MLP1812 /368A
MLP1812-T /368A
MLP24 /369A
MLP8527 /370A
MLP8527-T /370A
MLP22 /371A
/1
ER17S /2
/3

/4

Mil-Prf-83446

Mil-Prf-27

/5
/6

/7

/8

/9

/10
MS 75087
MS75088
MS75089

Mil-Prf-39010

Mil-Prf-15305 MLRF17S

4/1/2009

10/1/2007
10/1/2007
10/1/2007

11/17/2011

3/1/2011
3/1/2011
3/10/2008
5/4/2011
3/10/2008
5/4/2011
5/1/2009
3/10/2008
5/4/2011
05/01/2009
9/1/2008
9/1/2008
9/1/2008

2/1/2012
10/1/2011
2/1/2012

10/1/2011

9/1/2008
9/1/2008
9/1/2008
4/1/2012
4/1/2012
4/1/2012

QPL rev25

1/6/2010
5/12/2008
5/12/2008
5/12/2008

Qir3 2012

8/30/2011
8/30/2011
11/25/2008
6/3/2011
11/25/2008
6/3/2011
4/5/2010
11/25/2008
6/3/2011
4/5/2010
7/5/2012
7/5/2012
7/5/2012

Qtr4 2012 for M Level
Qtr4 2012 for M Level
Qfr4 2012 for M Level

Qtr4 2012 for M Level

7/5/2012
7/5/2012
7/5/2012
7/9/2012
7/9/2012
7/9/2012

QPL Achieved
QPL Achieved
QPL Achieved
QPL Achieved

Quadlification In Process

QPL Achieved
QPL Achieved
QPL Achieved
T Level QPL Achieved
QPL Achieved
T Level QPL Achieved
QPL Achieved
QPL Achieved
T Level QPL Achieved
QPL Achieved
R Level Achieved
R Level Achieved
R Level Achieved

Testing Request Approved by DLA

Testing Request Approved by DLA

R Level Achieved

R Level Achieved

R Level Achieved
QPL Achieved
QPL Achieved
QPL Achieved




